


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19849/2025

Bhagwan Sahai and Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

Ramnath Son Of Bidda and Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sparsh Bansal for
Mr. Akshay Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

21/01/2026

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that arguing counsel is not available today and seeks a short accommodation.

List the matter after six weeks, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

SOURAV /25